Sunday Monday
26
2
9
16
23
30
PSL in Lights PSL in Lights
Food Vendor: Food Vendor:

El Hay Bendito El Hay Bendito

27

10

17

24

Tuesday

Notes

HH = Historical Homes
BG= Botanical Gardens

November 2025

28

11

18

25

Wednesday

29

12

19

26

Thursday

30

13

20

27

Friday

PSL in Lights

6:30-8pm: Santa @ BG

Food Vendor:

El Hay Bendito

31

14

21

28

Saturday
1
8
15
22
29
PSL in Lights

3:30-4:30pm: Holiday Trivia
@ BG

6:30 -8pm: Santa @ BG

Ft Pierce Jazz & Blues
Society @ BG

Food Vendor:

El Hay Bendito

Botanical Gardens
Historical Society
Parks & Recreation

Special Events



Sunday

PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:
El Hay Bendito

PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:
El Hay Bendito

PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:
681 Seafood
Tacos Downtown

PSL in Lights

Santa @ HH

Food Vendor:

Kats Kustom Salads
Lee Lee's Show Cones
Ara Concessions

PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:
Greek Food Express
Fun Foods and More
Tropical Ice Shack

30

14

21

28

Monday

PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:
El Hay Bendito

PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:
681 Seafood
Tacos Downtown

15
PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:

Kats Kustom Salads
Lee Lee's Show Cones
Ara Concessions

22
PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:

Greek Food Express
Fun Foods and More
Tropical Ice Shack

29
PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:

Greek Food Express
Fun Foods and More
Tropical Ice Shack

December 2025

Tuesday

PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:
El Hay Bendito

PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:
681 Seafood
Tacos Downtown

16
PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:

Kats Kustom Salads
Lee Lee's Show Cones
Ara Concessions

23
PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:

Greek Food Express
Fun Foods and More
Tropical Ice Shack

30
PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:

Greek Food Express
Fun Foods and More
Tropical Ice Shack

Notes:

HH = Historical Homes
BG = Botanical Gardens

Wednesday

PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:
El Hay Bendito

10
PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:
681 Seafood
Tacos Downtown

17
PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:

Kats Kustom Salads
Lee Lee's Show Cones
Ara Concessions

24
PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:
Greek Food Express
Fun Foods and More
Tropical Ice Shack

31
PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:
Greek Food Express
Fun Foods and More
Tropical Ice Shack

Thursday
4
PSL in Lights
Food Vendor:
El Hay Bendito
11

PSL in Lights

5:30 - 8:30pm: River Nights @
The Port

Food Vendor:
681 Seafood
Tacos Downtown

18
PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:

Kats Kustom Salads
Lee Lee's Show Cones
Ara Concessions

25
PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:
Greek Food Express
Fun Foods and More
Tropical Ice Shack

Friday

PSL in Lights

6:30 - 8pm: The Grinch & Toys
for Tots collection @ BG

6:30pm: Petrova Performers @
BG

Food Vendor:
El Hay Bendito

12
PSL in Lights
6:30 - 8pm: Santa @ BG
Food Vendor:
681 Seafood
Tacos Downtown
19

PSL in Lights

5:30-8:30pm: Noche Buena @
The Port

Santa and Cookie Hand Out
@ HH

Food Vendor:

Kats Kustom Salads
Lee Lee's Snow Cones
Ara Concessions

26
PSL in Lights

Ft Pierce Jazz & Blues Society
@ BG

Food Vendor:

Greek Food Express
Fun Foods and More
Tropical Ice Shack

Saturday

PSL in Lights

6:30 - 8pm: The Grinch & Toys
for Tots collection @ BG

6:30pm: local Choir Group

Food Vendor:
El Hay Bendito

13
PSL in Lights

6:30 - 8pm: Santa @ BG

6:30pm: Petrova Performers @
BG

Food Vendor:
681 Seafood
Tacos Downtown

20
PSL in Lights

Santa @ HH

Food Vendor:

Kats Kustom Salads
Lee Lee's Show Cones
Ara Concessions

27
PSL in Lights

Food Vendor:

Greek Food Express
Fun Foods and More
Tropical Ice Shack

Botanical Gardens
Historical Society
Parks & Recreation

Special Events



	November Events

