## November 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28 PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights
					6:30-8pm: Santa @ BG	3:30-4:30pm: Holiday Trivia @ BG
					<u>Food Vendor:</u> El Hay Bendito	6:30 -8pm: Santa @ BG
						Ft Pierce Jazz & Blues Society @ BG
						<u>Food Vendor:</u> El Hay Bendito
PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	Notes HH = Historical Homes BG= Botanical Gardens				
<u>Food Vendor:</u> El Hay Bendito	<u>Food Vendor:</u> El Hay Bendito					

**Botanical Gardens** 

**Historical Society** 

Parks & Recreation

**Special Events** 

## December 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights
					6:30 - 8pm: The Grinch & Toys for Tots collection @ BG	6:30 - 8pm: The Grinch & Toys for Tots collection @ BG
<u>Food Vendor:</u> El Hay Bendito	<u>Food Vendor:</u> El Hay Bendito	<u>Food Vendor:</u> El Hay Bendito	<u>Food Vendor:</u> El Hay Bendito	<u>Food Vendor:</u> El Hay Bendito	6:30pm: Petrova Performers @ BG	6:30pm: local Choir Group
Li riay bendito	Li Hay behallo	Li Hay Beriallo	Li riay bendito	Li riay bendito	<u>Food Vendor:</u> El Hay Bendito	<u>Food Vendor:</u> El Hay Bendito
PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	9 PSL in Lights	10 PSL in Lights	11 PSL in Lights	12 PSL in Lights	13 PSL in Lights
				5:30 - 8:30pm: River Nights @ The Port	6:30 - 8pm: Santa @ BG	6:30 - 8pm: Santa @ BG
<u>Food Vendor:</u>	Food Vendor:	Food Vendor:	Food Vendor:	Food Vendor:	<u>Food Vendor:</u>	6:30pm: Petrova Performers @ BG
El Hay Bendito	681 Seafood Tacos Downtown	681 Seafood Tacos Downtown	681 Seafood Tacos Downtown	681 Seafood Tacos Downtown	681 Seafood Tacos Downtown	<u>Food Vendor:</u> 681 Seafood
						Tacos Downtown
PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights
					5:30-8:30pm: Noche Buena @ The Port Santa and Cookie Hand Out	Santa @ HH
<u>Food Vendor:</u> 681 Seafood Tacos Downtown	Food Vendor: Kats Kustom Salads Lee Lee's Snow Cones	Food Vendor: Kats Kustom Salads Lee Lee's Snow Cones	<u>Food Vendor:</u> Kats Kustom Salads Lee Lee's Snow Cones	<u>Food Vendor:</u> Kats Kustom Salads Lee Lee's Snow Cones	@ HH Food Vendor:	Food Vendor: Kats Kustom Salads Lee Lee's Snow Cones
Tacos Downtown	Ara Concessions	Ara Concessions	Ara Concessions	Ara Concessions	Kats Kustom Salads Lee Lee's Snow Cones Ara Concessions	Ara Concessions
PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights
Santa @ HH					Ft Pierce Jazz & Blues Society @ BG	
<u>Food Vendor:</u> Kats Kustom Salads	Food Vendor: Greek Food Express	Food Vendor: Greek Food Express	Food Vendor: Greek Food Express	Food Vendor: Greek Food Express	Food Vendor:	Food Vendor:
Lee Lee's Snow Cones Ara Concessions	Fun Foods and More Tropical Ice Shack	Fun Foods and More Tropical Ice Shack	Fun Foods and More Tropical Ice Shack	Fun Foods and More Tropical Ice Shack	Greek Food Express Fun Foods and More Tropical Ice Shack	Greek Food Express Fun Foods and More Tropical Ice Shack
PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	PSL in Lights	1	2	3
<u>Food Vendor:</u> Greek Food Express	<u>Food Vendor:</u> Greek Food Express	<u>Food Vendor:</u> Greek Food Express	<u>Food Vendor:</u> Greek Food Express			
Fun Foods and More Tropical Ice Shack	Fun Foods and More Tropical Ice Shack	Fun Foods and More Tropical Ice Shack	Fun Foods and More Tropical Ice Shack			
	5	Notes:  HH = Historical Homes  BG = Botanical Gardens	I	I	I	

**Botanical Gardens** 

**Historical Society** 

Parks & Recreation

**Special Events**